
График контрольных работ на 2023-2024 учебный год 

Средняя школа 

10 класс 

Алгебра Геометри
я 

Вероятно
сть 

Русский 
 язык 

Литерату
ра 

Биология Английски
й  
язык 

География История Общество 
знание 

Физика Инфор
матика 

Химия 

25.09 11.10 29.12 30.11 11.12 29.09 23.10 23.05 13.09 08.11 16.11 26.03 15.12 
09.10 22.11 17.05 11.01 26.03 13.12 08.12  15.11 09.01 30.01 14.05 09.04 
13.11 14.02  06.03  26.12 17.01  01.12 23.04 14.05  07.05 
07.12 03.04  02.05  02.04 12.02  23.01  16.05   
29.01 08.05  08.05  11.04 03.04  10.03     
25.03 22.05    10.05 15.05  06.05     
06.05     22.05   14.05     
20.05             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

11 класс 

Математика Русский 
 язык 

Литерату
ра 

Биология Английский  
язык 

География История Общество 
знание 

Физика Информ
атика 

Химия Астроно
мия 

11.09 20.02 05.12 22.11 09.10 10.10 20.11 24.10 08.10 28.02 26.12 16.05 
28.09  01.03 27.12 08.12 6.12 04.12 17.01 07.12  05.03  
11.10   13.03 15.02 21.02 06.03 07.05 05.02  14.05  
13.11   13.05 08.04 15.05 08.05 12.05 29.04    
08.12    19.04  15.05      
21.12            
25.01            
12.02            
19.02            
29.02            
25.03            
11.04            
16.05            
            
            

 

 


